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CHOICE PROPERTIES REAL EST INVESTMENT TR UN

ISIN: CA17039A1066

Overview

2024/05/21 20:37:22

WKN:

Price

13.05 CAD

Difference ©  -0.46% (-0.06)
General attributes
ISIN CA17039A1066
Symbol CHP.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,905 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

13.04 CAD (600)
13.05 CAD (1,900)
13.03 CAD

13.10 CAD

13.03 CAD

13.11 CAD
13.062779 CAD
122,827
1,604,461.97

655

100

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA17039A1066&ID_NOTATION=83872203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4bd5296686a2ae01b8756cfaf1ec934632fc5e2546f31a7bb7ef77d02aceeec&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f0eed22261c16274f&time=1716403968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c4465f510bcd0f7c9d6fed4ff38a24e5163282c617de8a16b6a809deacde9d8&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2244aac185ef384c6&time=1716403968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4eb0bead2a21bb90b8c9ed20b0154a65e84c910c8eb4c4e2b7fcbc6eebe58025&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=39992fb84d5e56261&time=1716403968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=915d07d95650eda02115fc85ed253113d931c0e1779da0832d2b2d350122919d&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=31f3cb880a43a436a&time=1716403968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa8325de6f217098a085c9d784d41df37a7a72164173d2fa67e3dfe2c465a24b&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=52a48845d29233f0c&time=1716403968&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/21 20:37:22

Price

13.05 CAD

Difference ©  -0.46% (-0.06)
General attributes
ISIN CA17039A1066
Symbol CHP.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,905 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.04 CAD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 13.05 CAD (1,900)
Open 13.03 CAD
High 13.10 CAD
Low 13.03 CAD
Close (prev. day) 13.11 CAD
VWAP 13.062779 CAD
Volume (pcs) 122,827
Trading volume 1,604,461.97
Number of trades 655
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.23% -7.09% -8.45%
Perf (abs.) -0.03 -1.00 -1.21
Beta 1.05 1.08 0.85
Volatility 16.85 18.16 17.36

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30
@ price 100 days | @ volume 1
@ price 250 days | @ volume 2
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

days (pcs.)
00 days (pcs.)
50 days (pcs.)

14.46 CAD (2024/01/24
12.66 CAD (2024/04/25
14.46 CAD
11.79 CAD (2023/10/30

13.07 CAD (459,271)
13.10 CAD (448,944)
13.60 CAD (425,962)
13.37 CAD (372,866)
)
)
)
)

(
(2024/01/24
(

All listings for CHOICE PROPERTIES REAL EST INVESTMENT TR UN

Exchange [F] Date
Toronto Stock 2024/05/
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/05/
21
Frankfurt 2024/05/
21
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/
Issues 21
Berlin 2024/05/

Time Price Trading volume

(mio.)
20:37 13.05 CAD 1.60
19:30 8.707 EUR 0.00
08:00 8.60 EUR 0.00

18:46 9.60 USD 0.00

20:22 8.80 EUR 0.00

Number of
trades

655

10

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=83872203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=445635995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=381896904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90907259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90907259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217764940
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CHOICE PROPERTIES REAL EST INVESTMENT TR UN

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CHOICE PROPERTIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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